FlowBiz Brand Double Flange Butterfly Valves offer two different manual operating (Gear/Handle).
Our Valves are made with state of the art engineering for multiple ON/OFF operations in bigger pipeline &
full flow downstream.
Note : (Valve F to F will be as per Wafer type) (Flange Thickness Non-STD as per Mfg. Std wafer short Double Flange Body)
• The seat liner on the body is integrally moulded to ensure
outstanding dimensional stability & assured seat tightness.
• FlowBiz engineers have dismissed the need for seperate
flange gaskets by extending the seat liner to the contact

B
ØD
Tapped
Po
rt
N Holes ØJ
On P.C.D
Size : Upto 3” to 48”
Note : Valve F to F will be as per Wafer type
Flange Thickness Non-STD as per Mfg. Std wafer short Double Flange Body
Dimensions :                                                                                                                                                                               (All Dimensions are in mm)
Valve Model
Valve Size
Port A B C øD N øJ Tapped PCD
MM Inch
FB- DFW-80 80 3” 80 95 129 46 190 4 19.05 - 152.4
FB- DFW-100 100  4” 100 113 147 52 230 8 19.05 - 190.5
FB- DFW-150 150 6” 150 136 177 56 280 8 22.2 - 241.3
FB- DFW-200 200 8” 200 174 214 60 345 8 22.2 - 298.5
FB- DFW-250 250 10” 241 201 265 68 405 12 25.4 - 362
FB- DFW-300 300 12” 286 236 303 78 485 12 25.4 - 431.8
FB- DFW-350 350 14” 333 248 345 78 535 12 28.6 - 476.3
FB- DFW-400 400 16” 382 300 364 102 595 16 28.6 - 539.8
FB- DFW-450 450 18” 433 322 381 114 635 16 31.75 1”UNC 577.9
FB- DFW-500 500 20” 476 354 436 127 700 20 31.75 1”UNC 635
FB- DFW-600 600 24” 590 405 515 154 815 20 34.9 1.1/4 UNC 749.3
FB- DFW-650 650 26” 635 435 490 165 870 24 34.9 1.1/4 UNC 805.4
FB- DFW-700 700 28” 680 462 543 165 925 28 34.9 1.1/4 UNC 863.6
FB- DFW-750 750 30” 725 482 576 190 985 28 34.9 1.1/4 UNC 914.4
FB- DFW-800 800 32” 785 533 618 190 1060 28 41.3 1.1/2 UNC 977.9
FB- DFW-900 900 36” 885 576 675 203 1170 32 41.3 1.1/2 UNC 1085.8
FB- DFW-1000 1000 40” 965 640 720 216 1290 36 41.3 1.1/2 UNC 1200.2
FB- DFW-1200 1200 48” 1170 750 865 254 1510 44 41.3 1.1/2 UNC 1422.4
Email ID : info@flowbizexports.com | www.flowbizexports.comCopyright-2021 @FlowBiz Exports Pvt. Ltd.02
Standard
No. Description Material Qty.
1 Body